gocorp.com
800.933.8501
A Proven Product for:
• Contamination Control
• Passage Ways
• Splash Control
• Hot Particle Control
• Personnel Zoning

O�set
Sign Holder
How To Order!
Dual Action Magna Mount Swing Gate
10 ea GZ1058 Bases (12” x 12” x 2”)
10 ea GZ1060 Poles 46”
 2 ea  GZ1071 Wall End Brackets
 2 ea GZ1074 Nylon Barriers for End Bracket
 6 ea GZ1065 8’ x 4” Nylon Barriers
 3 ea GZ1063 4’ x 4’ Nylon Barriers
 6 ea GZ1062 93” x 3/8” “C” Rods
 6 ea GZ1078 93” x 3/8” “U” Rods
 2 ea GZ1061 46” x 5/16” “C” Rods
 2 ea GZ1077 46” x 5/16” “U” Rods
 1 ea GZ1070 4’ - 2’ Adjustable “C” Rod
 1 ea GZ1079 4’ - 2’ Adjustable “U” Rod
 1 ea GZ1284 8’ - 4’ Adjustable “U” Rod
 1 ea GZ1285 8’ - 4’ Adjustable “C” Rod
 1 ea GZ2211 Swing Gate
EXAMPLE 2
10 ea GZ1058 Bases (12” x 12” x 2”)
10 ea GZ1060 Poles 46”
 2 ea  GZ1071 Wall End Brackets
 2 ea GZ1074 Nylon Barriers for End Bracket
 6 ea GZ1065 8’ x 4” Nylon Barriers
 3 ea GZ1063 4’ x 4’ Nylon Barriers
 6 ea GZ1062 93” x 3/8” “C” Rods
 6 ea GZ1078 93” x 3/8” “U” Rods
 2 ea GZ1061 46” x 5/16” “C” Rods
 2 ea GZ1077 46” x 5/16” “U” Rods
 1 ea GZ1070 4’ - 2’ Adjustable “C” Rod
 1 ea GZ1079 4’ - 2’ Adjustable “U” Rod
 1 ea GZ1284 8’ - 4’ Adjustable “U” Rod
 1 ea GZ1285 8’ - 4’ Adjustable “C” Rod
 1 ea GZ2211 Swing Gate
EXAMPLE 1
Swing Gate
8’ Barriers